»Features
»General Description
 SOT-23 Small Outline Plastic Package
 Mounting Position: Any
»Absolute Maximum Ratings @TA=25℃ unless otherwise noted
MMBD4148A/CA/CC/SE
Revision   2018 www.born-tw.com 1 / 4
Fast Switching Diode

SOT-23
MMBD4148A/CA/CC/SE
»Ordering information
Order code Package Base qty Deliverymode
MMBD4148A SOT-23 3K Tape and reel
Marking
5H
MMBD4148CA SOT-23 3K Tape and reelD6
MMBD4148CC SOT-23 3K Tape and reelD5
MMBD4148SE SOT-23 3K Tape and reelD4